MXE

M I L W A U K EE

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

Enplaned Deplaned
314,523 311,207
6,088,426 7,435,248
87,167 141,996
Air Carrier Air Carrier
Large* Small
574,336 142,562
18,527 4,599

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small
GA/Civil

Military

Total

Total Landed Weight
(1000 Ibs)

Total

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

Total
Jul 2019

625,730
13,523,674
229,163

Total
Jul 2019

716,898
23,126

Total
Jul 2019

5,472
2,427
1,332

259

9,490

391,896

Total
Jul 2019

3,611

July 2019
Total
Jul 2018 Change
665,311 -5.95%
13,137,983 2.94%
205,037 11.77%
Total
Jul 2018 Change
760,370 -5.72%
24,528 -5.72%
Total
Jul 2018 Change
5,611 -2.48%
2,876 -15.61%
1,202 10.82%
269 -3.72%
9,958 -4.70%
404,893 -3.21%

Total
Jul 2018

3,108

Change
16.18%

Jul 2019

4,056,501
95,412,272
1,634,027

Jul 2019

5,010,366
23,634

Jul 2019

37,233
17,570
6,375
882

62,060

2,688,818

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

Jul 2019
15,957

Jul 2018

4,239,041
95,181,634
1,251,615

Jul 2018

5,177,090
24,420

Jul 2018

38,447
20,163
6,295
1,240

66,145

2,786,676

Jul 2018
15,356

Change

-4.31%
0.24%
30.55%

Change

-3.22%
-3.22%

Change

-3.16%
-12.86%
1.27%
-28.87%

-6.18%

-3.51%

Change
3.91%

12 Months
2018

7,096,714
167,941,306
2,221,535

12 Months
2018

8,672,106
23,759

12 Months
2018

64,338
34,309
11,099

1,944

111,690

4,692,553

12 Months
2018

26,818



