

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT July 2019

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total Jul 2019	Total Jul 2018	Change	Jul 2019	Jul 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
Passengers	314,523	311,207	625,730	665,311	-5.95%	4,056,501	4,239,041	-4.31%	7,096,714	
Air Freight (lbs)	6,088,426	7,435,248	13,523,674	13,137,983	2.94%	95,412,272	95,181,634	0.24%	167,941,306	
Air Mail (lbs)	87,167	141,996	229,163	205,037	11.77%	1,634,027	1,251,615	30.55%	2,221,535	
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total Jul 2019	Total Jul 2018	Change	Jul 2019	Jul 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
Available Seats	574,336	142,562	716,898	760,370	-5.72%	5,010,366	5,177,090	-3.22%	8,672,106	
Average Per Day	18,527	4,599	23,126	24,528	-5.72%	23,634	24,420	-3.22%	23,759	
OPERATIONS			Total Jul 2019	Total Jul 2018	Change	Jul 2019	Jul 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
	Air Carrier Large		5,472	5,611	-2.48%	37,233	38,447	-3.16%	64,338	
	Air Carrier Small		2,427	2,876	-15.61%	17,570	20,163	-12.86%	34,309	
	GA/Civil		1,332	1,202	10.82%	6,375	6,295	1.27%	11,099	
	Military		259	269	-3.72%	882	1,240	-28.87%	1,944	
	Total		9,490	9,958	-4.70%	62,060	66,145	-6.18%	111,690	
	Total Landed W (1000 lbs)	/eight	391,896	404,893	-3.21%	2,688,818	2,786,676	-3.51%	4,692,553	
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT				
			Total Jul 2019	Total Jul 2018	Change	Jul 2019	Jul 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
OPERATIONS		Total	3,611	3,108	16.18%	15,957	15,356	3.91%	26,818	